
1-2 Grade VERITAS GAME SCHEDULE
1. Tidal Wave 2. Gully Washers 3. Sandstorm 4. Tornados

Date Time Home Away Location

Saturday 01/11/2020 10:00 AM Tidal Wave Sandstorm Court A

Saturday 01/18/2020 10:00 AM Tornados Gully Washers Court B

Saturday 01/25/2020 10:00 AM Gully Washers Tidal Wave Court A

Saturday 02/01/2020 10:00 AM Sandstorm Tornados Court B

Saturday 02/08/2020 10:00 AM Tornados Tidal Wave Court A

Saturday 02/15/2020 10:00 AM Sandstorm Gully Washers Court B

Saturday 02/22/2020 10:00 AM Sandstorm Tidal Wave Court A

Saturday 02/29/2020 10:00 AM Gully Washers Tornados Court B

Saturday 03/07/2020 10:00 AM Tidal Wave Gully Washers Court A

Saturday 03/14/2020 10:00 AM Tornados Sandstorm Court B

Saturday 03/21/2020 10:00 AM Tidal Wave Tornados Court A

Saturday 03/28/2020 10:00 AM Gully Washers Sandstorm Court B
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